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AE =7

7= an AR

R AT BE R A
A% | 5 % | B | AE050 [ AE070 [ AE090 | AE120 | AE155 | AE205 | AE235
3 13 208 342 588 1,140
4 19 50 140 290 542 1,050 1,700
5 22 60 160 330 650 1,200 2,000
] 6 20 55 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
7 19 50 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
8 17 45 120 260 500 1,000 1,600
9 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
10 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
15 20 55 130 208 342 588 1,140
20 19 50 140 290 542 1,050 1,700
BRI 156 T,y Nm 25 22 60 160 330 650 1,200 2,000
30 20 55 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
35 19 50 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
40 17 45 120 260 500 1,000 1,600
2 45 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
50 22 60 160 330 650 1,200 2,000
60 20 55 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
70 19 50 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
80 17 45 120 260 500 1,000 1,600
90 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
100 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
%1%?H§ETZNOYS Nm 1,2 3~100 3{§§ﬁiiﬁﬁjﬁ%E
EEMINEEE N, rpm 1,2 3~100  5,000° 5,000 4,000 4,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
BAMNEEEN,, rpm 1,2 3~100 10,000 10,000 8,000 8,000 6,000 6,000 4,000
— e e s ; 1 3~10 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8
ki T 2 15~100 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12 <12
HEERITE Nm/arcmin 1,2 3~100 3 7 14 25 50 145 225
BFREH F,y N 1,2 3~100 702 1,377 2,985 6,100 8,460 13,050 8,700
BiFME N Fe N e 3~100 = 390 765 1,625 3,350 4,700 | 7,250 18,000
FERER hr 1,2 3~100 20,000%*
o f 1 3~10 =97%
M N L 2 15~100 =94%
= kg 1 3~10 0.6 1.4 1 4] 6.9 13 31 53
=8
2 15~100 0.9 1.6 4.7 8.7 17 35 66
ERBE °c 1,2 3~100 210°C~+90°C
by 1,2 3~100 &RiiEEmAE (NYOGEL 792D)
BiipZ R 1,2 3~100 IP65
REFE 1,2 3~100 FEAME
IR E1E (n,=3000rpm, kfzk)  dB(A) 1,2 3~100 <56 <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
BRI 5 s iR 2
g | % % | ,ﬁzﬁ [E"| AEO50 | AEO70 | AE090 | AE120 | AE155 | AE205 | AE235
0.03 0.16 0.61 3.25 9.21 28.98  69.61
4 0.03 0.14 0.48 2.74 7.54 23.67 54.37
5 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29  53.27
1 6 0.03 0.13 0.45 2.65 7.25 22.75 51.72
7 0.03 0.13 0.45 2.62 7.14 22.48  50.97
8 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.58 7.07 22.59 50.84
9 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.04 2253 50.63
10 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51  50.56
15 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
20 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
®HifE J kg - cm’ 25 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
30 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
35 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
40 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
2 45 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.47 2.71 7.42 23.29
50 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51
60 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51
70 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51
80 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51
90 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51
100 0.03 0.03 0.13 0.44 2.57 7.03 22.51

1. R EE( 1=N, / N,y,)

* EEIEYE, (EMFHF7410,000hrs.
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D35 L10
[i{ﬁ mm]
AEO050 AEO070 AE090 AE120 AE155 AE205 | AE235
D1 44 62 80 108 140 184 210
D2 M4 x 0.7P M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1P M8 x 1.25P M10 x 1.5P M12x 1.75P M16 x 2P
D3 s 12 16 22 32 40 o5 75
D4 e 85 52 68 90 120 160 180
D5 22 22 30 40 ® 95 115
D6 M4 x 0.7P M5 x 0.8P M8 x 1.25P M12 x 1.75P M16 x 2P M20 x 2.5P M20 x 2.5P
D7 53 70 104 130 162 205 260
D8 50 70 90 120 155 205 235
D9 45.5 53.4 77 102 125 160 205
L1 == == 33.5 38 50 == 70
L2 24.5 36 46 70 97 100 126
L3 4 6.5 8.5 17.5 15 15 18
L4 1 1 1 1.5 3 3 3
L5 14 25 32 40 63 70 90
L6 2 2 3 5 5 6 7
L7 8 10 12 16 20 22 28
L8 47 62 80.5 97 119.5 159 175.5
L9 4.5 4.8 7.2 10 12 15 15
L10 10 12.5 19 28 36 42 42
c1' 46 70 100 130 165 215 235
c2 M4 x 0.7P M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1P M8 x 1.25P M10 x 1.5P M12x1.75P  M12x1.75P
c3* *x <11 /=12 *x<14/ <16 <19/=<24 <32 <38 <48 <55
c4' 30 34 40 50 60 85 116
C5%ce 30 50 80 110 130 180 200
C6* 8.5 8 4 5 6 6 6
c7 48 60 90 115 142 190 220
cs’ 19.5 19 17 19.5 22.5 29 63
co’ 91 117 143.5 186.5 239 288 364.5
c10° 13.25 13.5 10.75 13 15 20.75 53.5
c11’ 19.5 37 5.5 46 58.5 79.5 106.5
B1 ho 4 5 6 10 12 16 20
H1 14 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
4. C1~C1 BAHIREDIAERERZ R, BLEM&AIE “BIRNER” kB EHZRT.

* AE070,5,10 5l tLI2{# C3 <16 ik,
* AE050,5,10 j5ii% [LiZ{# C3 <12 ik,
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AE %7

R~F C WF5, BOELE i

15~100 )

R<+ | AE050
D1 44

D2 M4 x0.7P
D3 js 12
D4 ne S5
D5 22
D6 M4 x 0.7P
D7 53
D8 50
D9 45.5
L1 ==

L2 24.5
L3 4

L4 1

L5 14

L6 2

L7 8

L8 74

L9 4.5
L10 10
c1° 46
c2° M4 x 0.7P
C3° <11/=<12
c4 30
C5°cs 30
o]y 8.5
c7° 48

(of ¥ 19.5
Cco’ 118
c10° 13.25
c11° 19.5
B1 no 4

HA1 14
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#D3.5
| AE070 | AE090 | AE120 | AE155
62 80 108 140
M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1P M8 x 1.25P . M10x 1.5P
16 22 32 40
52 68 90 120
22 30 40 75
M5x0.8P  M8x1.25P M12x1.75P | M16x2P
70 104 130 162
70 90 120 155
45.5 53.4 77 102
- 33.5 38 50
36 46 70 97
6.5 8.5 17.5 15
1 1 1.5 3
25 32 40 63
2 3 5 5
10 12 16 20
87.5 113.5 138.5 176
4.8 7.2 10 12
12.5 19 28 36
46 70 100 130
M4x0.7P  M5x0.8P M6 x 1P M8 x 1.25P
<11/<12  sW4/stB875/<16 <19/ <24 <32
30 34 40 50
30 50 80 110
3.5 8 4 5
48 60 90 115
19.5 19 17 19.5
143 178.5 225.5 292.5
13.25 13.5 10.75 13
19.5 37 35.5 46
5 6 10 12
18 24.5 35 43

45°

45°

AE205
184
M12 x 1.75P
55
160
95
M20 x 2.5P
205
205
125
100
15
3
70
6
22
214.5
15
42
165
M10 x 1.5P
=38
60
130
6
142
22.5
337
15
58,5
16
59

AE235
210
M16 x 2P
75
180
115
M20 x 2.5P
260
235
160
70
126
18
5
90
7
28
260
15
42
215
M12 x 1.75P
=48
85
180
6
190
29
415
20.75
79.5
20
79.5

5. C1~C11 RAHIFREDEERR R, 1EEMEE “RUENER” B ERZR.
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AER %7
Il F

RO 14 BE B3 #

A% |5 B E EE | AERO50| AERO70| AERO90| AER120| AER155| AER205| AER235
3 9 36 90 195 342 588 1,140
4 12 48 120 260 520 1,040 1,680
5 15 60 150 325 650 1,200 2,000
6 18 55 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
1 7 19 50 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
8 17 45 120 260 500 1,000 1,600
9 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
10 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
14 - 42 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
20 - 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
15 14 - - - - - =
20 14 - - - - - -
25 15 60 150 325 650 1,200 2,000
30 20 55 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
B S15E Ty Nm 35 19 50 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
40 17 45 120 260 500 1,000 1,600
45 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
5 50 14 60 100 230 650 1,200 2,000
60 20 55 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
70 19 50 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
80 17 45 120 260 500 1,000 1,600
90 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
100 14 40 100 230 450 900 1,500
120 - - 150 310 600 1,100 1,900
140 - - 140 300 550 1,100 1,800
160 - - 120 260 550 1,000 1,600
180 - - 100 230 450 900 1,500
200 - - 100 230 450 900 1,500
BEHIET Nm 1,2 3~200 SEFNERE 156
EERNESHE ., rpm 1,2 3~200 5,000 5,000 4,000 4,000 ° 3,000 " 3,000 2,000
RAMNEEREN,, rpm 1,2 3~200 10,000 10,000 ' 8,000 8,000 6,000 6,000 4,000
P, N 1 3~20 <10 <10 <10 <10 <10 <10 <10
2 25~200 <14 <14 <14 <14 <14 <14 <14
MEERE Nm/arcmin 1,2 3~200 3 7 14 25 50 145 225
REREA F, N 1,2 3~200 702 1,377 2,985 6,100 8,460 13,050 8,700
BYFME N Fry N 1,2 3~200 390 765 1,625 3,350 4,700 7,250 18,000
ERAER hr 1,2 3~200 20,000%*
S % 1 3~20 =95%
2 25~200 >92%
= 1 3~20 1.0 2.1 5.8 11.2 22.4 46.8 78.0
52 kg ———+
2 25~200 1.3 2.0 4.6 11.1 21.8 43.7 81.9
fERRE % 1,2 3~200 -10°C~+90°C
pEEbicy 1,2 3~200 A BEi8HMAE (NYOGEL 792D)
PP SR 1,2 3~200 IP65
REFHE 1,2 3~200 FEHE

KEEE (n,=3000rpm, F58)  dB(A) 1.2 3~200 <61 <63 =65 =68 <70 <72 <74

IR HLFE AR E

ik |5 % | = It | AER0O50| AERO70| AER090| AER120| AER155| AER205| AER235
3~10 0.09 035 225 6.84 234 689 1354
1 14 - 0.07 1.87 625  21.8 656  119.8
20 - 0.07 1.87 625  21.8 656  119.8
BHiRE J, kg - cm’ 15 0.09 - - - - - -
) 20 0.09 - - - - - -
25~100 0.09  0.09 035 225 6.84 234 689
120~200 - - 0.31 1.87  6.25  21.8 656
1. RUEEE( i=N,,/ N,,) 2. HHEE%L 100 rpm B, {ER TR O IE. 3. A 5 T=60% of T,

* GRS, {EM%HF®410,000hrs.
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AER %7
R~ (B9, @iELk i = 3~20)
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L2 L1
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2D5
|

B1, L6_,._ L5

H1
[C )51 o
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D6 L9

(4L mm]

AERO050 AERO070 AER090 AER120 AER155 AER205 | AER235
D1 44 62 80 108 140 184 210
D2 M4 x 0.7P M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1P M8 x 1.25P. M10 x 1.5P M12x 1.75P M16 x 2P
D3 s 12 16 22 32 40 55) 75
D4 e 35 52 68 90 120 160 180
D5 22 22 30 40 V8 95 115
D6 M4 x 0.7P M5 x 0.8P M8 x 1.25P M12 x 1.75P M16 x 2P M20 x 2.5P M20 x 2.5P
D7 53 70 104 130 162 205 260
D8 50 70 90 120 155 205 235
L1 = = 33.5 38 50 = 70
L2 24.5 36 46 70 97 100 126
L3 4 6.5 8.5 17.5 15 15 18
L4 1 1 1 1.5 3 3 3
L5 14 25 32 40 63 70 90
L6 2 2 & D) 5) 6 7
L7 8 10 12 16 20 22 28
L8 115.5 146 201 252 324.5 379.5 461.5
L9 4.5 4.8 7.2 10 12 15 15
L10 10 12.5 19 28 36 42 42
c1’ 46 70 100 130 165 215 235
c2 M4 x0.7P M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1P M8 x 1.25P M10 x 1.5P M12x1.75P M12x1.75P
Cc3* <11/=<12 =14/=16 =19/=24 =32 =38 =48 =55
c4 30 34 40 50 60 85 116
C5" s 30 50 80 110 130 180 200
ce* 3.5 8 4 5 6 6 6
cr 48 60 90 115 142 190 220
cs’ 19.5 19 17 19.5 22.5 29 63
co’ 100.5 116.5 159.5 199 245.5 316 398.5
c10° 13.25 13.5 10.75 13 15 20.75 53.5
c11’ 74 81.5 107.5 134 164.5 213.5 268.5
B1 no 4 5 6 10 12 16 20
H1 14 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5

4. C1~C1M ERFFREDIEERRZ R, BERRIE “BENIER” HRHIERZR.
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R~ (75,

BIEEE i = 25~200)

L8

L2

(L]

Cc9

Cc11

c8

13, |L7
-
~oolxlgll oo L -
al ol o
SIRSIRSIES
\
|
2C
@C5
Bl L6 L5
- T T
3 (g : {J

D6

L9

C10

AER155

acr

C2

(4 mm]

AER205 | AER235

AER050
D1 44
D2 M4 x 0.7P
D3 s 12
D4 1e 35
D5 22
D6 M4 x 0.7P
D7 53
D8 50
L1 --
L2 24.5
L3 4
L4 1
L5 14
L6 2
L7 8
L8 142.5
L9 4.5
L10 10
c1° 46
c2’ M4 x 0.7P
Cc3° =11/=<12
c4’ 30
C5° cs 30
ce6’ 3.5
cr 48
csg’ 19.5
co’ 100.5
Cc10° 13.25
c11° 74
B1 he 4
H1 14

AER070 AER090
62 80
M5 x 0.8P M6 x 1P
16 22
52 68
22 30
M5 x 0.8P M8 x 1.25P
70 104
70 90
-- 33.5
36 46
6.5 8.5
1 1
25 32
2 3
10 12
167.5 207.5
4.8 7.2
12.5 19
46 70
M4 x0.7P M5 x 0.8P

<11/ =12 =14/ <15.875/ <16
30 34
30 50
3.5 8
48 60
19.5 19
109 133.5
13.25 13.5
74 81.5
5 6
18 24.5

AER120
108
M8 x 1.25P
32
90
40
M12 x 1.75P
130
120
38
70
17.5
1.5
40
5
16
283
10
28
100
M6 x 1P
=19/ =24
40
80
4
90
17
172.5
10.75
107.5
10
35

140
M10 x1.5P
40
120
5
M16 x 2P
162
155
50
97
18
3
63
5
20
358
12
36
130
M8 x 1.25P
<32
50
110
5
115
19.5
215
13
134
12
43

184
M12 x 1.75P
55)

160
95
M20 x 2.5P
205
205
100
15
3
70
6
22
422.5
15
42
165
M10 x 1.5P
<38
60
130
6
142
22.5
267
15
164.5
16
59

210
M16 x 2P
75
180
115
M20 x 2.5P
260
235
70
126
18
3
90
7
28
506.5
15
42
215
M12 x 1.75P
<48
85
180
6
190
29
343.5
20.75
213.5
20
79.5
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| FIFR R T

100,000
60,000 LE@MAFHED T
40,000 FEEIX=1/2xLE, REIME Z R
20,000 ENETRMLEERZAT,
Z i A % f 920, 000hr™ B, Fff
- REREZBRWRBAF
& AWz e )
-3 6,000 — =— - AE205/AER205 |FEH .
' —— AE235 /| AER235| 1= 5
SE 400 ! < [ TH /- AE155/ AER155 | A S TREE.
e = I = $_ AE120 / AER120
& R 2000 > T —
W | T ——g AE090/AER090
1,000 e
L T — " AE070/ AER070
L \\\““\f AE050 / AER050
- 300
. X 10 20 40 60 100 200 400 600 1000 2000
1 S RES I n, [rpm]
F2a2 F251 j
<s==> { fffff == N
F, &@A 1.5 .
: _ 148 Y128 HF,HE S REH RO
Fo 05 ' AE050 / AER050 . e ek s
. 1.3 i & B, i & 3R # BD
12 AE0T0/AEROTO | X<1/oxl, 7R F 2 B2
< TN AE090 / AERO90 | ) ) 25k, 4 7 185 1AL S AL B
o R NN\S AE120 | AER120 | X>1/2xLAY, FRAERE 2 & 1F
J:E' 82 W\ AE155/AER155 | {2/ A MIEE/, S5 A E, &
= K N 3 e
m AN/ /], AE205/ AER205 | LA M AE B 42 18 71 16 A iz
e 7 AN ' .
- 06 AN ORI AE235/AER235 | BX EH I E Hi 7 RHEK..
05 1 NEANIR O
04 NN~ T T
0.3 i gy emisr B——= T
0 40 80 120 160 200 240 280 320 360 | 400
ZEDEAME X [mm]
KEGEREIRERFT - HZ—
A .
17t BC B #R B 14
L1 L3
2D3
o |
4
[a]
S

L2

L4

AEO050(AER050)-NEMA 23

AEO050(AER050)-PX60

AEO070(AEROQ70)-Metric

AEO070(AERO070)-NEMA 34

AEO070(AER070)-DT90 / PX90

AEO090(AER090)-IEC 63D5 B5

AE090-NEMA 34

AE090-DT90 / PX90

AEO090(AER090)-NEMA 42

AE120-NEMA 42

AE120(AER120)-NEMA 56

AE155(AER155)-B5

AE205(AER205)-B5

AE235(AER235)-B5

66.675 6
70 5.6
90 6.6

98.425 5.6
100 6.6
115 9

98.425 5.8
100 6.5

125.73 7

125.73 7.1

149.225 6.6
1175 11
230 13
275 17

77  38.1(38.15)
80.5 50
106 50
115 73.08
120 80
140 95
122 73.025
122 80
144 55.58
170 55.499
170 114.3
196 130
277 180
317 235

[$4I: mm]
8 18.5
8.5 18.5
11 28
8 30.5
8 31
10.5 38.5
12.5 36
12.5 36
14.5 35.5
21.5 50
17.5 55.5
20 82
23 82
23 108

APEX 9o



IR IT

AE =71

AE090 - BT - 535

IR B OixAS:
AE050, AE070, AE090 DS RES

AE120, AE155, AE205, AE235

IR B -
B, 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
WH5: 15, 20, 25, 30, 35,40, 45, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100

Fstfl: AE090-010 / SIEMENS 1FT6 041-4AF71

AER #=z1  aE

AER050 - EEECTEE -

O ELS oA e,
AER050, AER070, AER090 DikHER RES

AER120, AER155, AER205, AER235

IR Lk
B85 3,4,56,7,8,9,10, 14, 20
WA 15, 20, 25, 30, 35,40, 45, 50, 60, 70,
80, 90, 100, 120, 140, 160, 180, 200

F5tf: AER050-010 / SIEMENS 1FT5 034-0AK71

B SR ER, EXEA R M.

APEX 10
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el APEX DYNAMICS, INC. El.

LEERERBNREERAD &

tamEEIE X &EK1285

No.128 Zhuying Road,Qingpu Industry Zone,Shanghai
TEL:86-21-69220577 FAX:86-21-69220571
http://www.apexdyna.cn

E—mail'sales@apexdyna cn

k55 2k 1 86-21-69220585
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